ASSISTE 2
ASSISTE 3
ASSISTE 4
ASSISTE &
ASSISTE 6
ASSISTE 7
ASSISTE 8
ASSISTE &
ASSISTE 10
ASSISTE 11
ASSISTE 12
ASSISTE 13
ASSISTE 14
ASSISTE 15
ASSISTE 16
ASSISTE 17
ASSISTE 18
ASSISTE 19
COLLABC1
COLLABCZ2
COLLABC3
COLLABC4
COLLABCS
COLLAB(E
COLLABC7
COLLABCS
COLLABCO
COLLABC10
COLLABC11
COLLABC12
COLLABC13
COLLABC14
COLLABC15
COLLAB(18
COLLABC17Y
COLLABC18
COLLABC19
COLLABC20
COLLABC 21
COLLABC22
COLLABC(CZ23
COLLABC24
COLLABC25
COLLABC26
COLLABC27
COLLABC28
COLLAB(29
COLLABC3D

GALLIZIO
MIRALTA
CORSALINI
PIRAS
COLANTUONQO
SIMONE
MARZIANC
VALLERGA
VELTRI
MAFFUCCI
FERRAVANTE
CERUT!

DE ZUANI
VERNAZZA
PICCOLO
MIRANDA
FICARRA
GIUSTO
MANISCALCO
MARTINO
3SICCO
LAUDONIA
MOSCARDI
MENICHINI
BIANCO
SPOTORNO
MONTARELLO
MARRAS
MENDOLA
STUPPINO
FARGNOLI
CAPUTO
BALBI

FABBI
BARBIERI
CASTO
BELVEDERE
VITI

VARGIU
VERNAZZA
DELVECCHIO
LIQUORI
CALIGIURI
CAMPOLO
PANDOLFINO
PAOLELLA
MARINO
RAFFAELE
FERRAROQ

PATRIZIA

GIANFRANCA

MARIA EMANUELA

BRUNO
GIUSTINA
STEFANIA
VINCENZINA
ORNELLA
IVANA
MARIA
PAOLA
LAURA
MONICA
MANUELA
VITTORIO
PATRIZIA
VINCENZA
CARLA
IVANA
MARGHERITA
LUCIA
MARIA LORENA
GIUSEPPINA
AMBRA
ANNA
CARLA
ROSANNA
ALESSANDRA
LILLO
FRANCESCA
MARIACHIARA
ELISA
GIANCARLO
SILVIA
GIANLUCA
ELIO
DOMENICO
BERTRAND
ALDO
MANUELA
DANIELA
PAOLA
SANDRA
MAURO
MIMMA

GIOVAN BATTISTA

PATRIZIO
GIUSEPFE
GIROLAMO

08/04/1961
31/08/1955
26/12/1960
10/01/1956
26/03/1962
26/05/1980
09/07/19867
01/02/1967
14/01/1967
01/08/1961
28/05/1966
06/11/1973
03/02M1970
23/071978
16/04/1973
18/03/1958
03/02/1964
03/02/1971
23/10/1872
09/06/1960
27/05/1962
10/11/1966
02/06/1966
24/09/1953
26/06/1963
17/06/1968
18/04/1956
13/08/1967
21/05/1974
29/11/1974
26/11/1980
271018973
16/08/1968
14/04/1968
23/09/1978
18/10/1976
08/11/1855
31/03/1973
06/09/1962
23/07/1978
09/06/1965
24/05/1969
27/08/1968
20/05/1985
15/12/1961
16/06/1972
01/01/1855
27/011971
05/07/1977

21,95
21,75
21,5
21,05
20,75
20,5
20,5
20,5
19,9
19,5
19,45
19
18,25




CS
CS
Cs
Cs
Cs
C3
cs
CSs
Ccs
CS
Cs
Ccs
Ccs
cs
Cs
Cs
CSs
CcS
cS
cs
CS
CS

COLLABC 31
COLLABC(32
COLLARC33
COLLAB(34
COLLABC35
COLLABC36
COLLABC3Y
COLLABC38
COLLABC39
COLLABC40
COLLABC41
COLLABC42
COLLABC43
COLLABC44
COLLAB(45
COLLABC486
COLLABCA47
COLLABC(48
COLLABC48
COLLABCS0
COLLABC51
COLLABCS2

LA VATTIATA

MANCA
PANETTA
FALCONE
PACE
LICHENE
CRIVARO
TARDITI
PISCIOTTI
CHESTA
RIESI
ENZI

DE ZUANI
VENTURINO
CALLERI
ULLOA
MARINO
CONTE
PALAZZ|
BARBUTO
FICARRA
MIRANDA

SALVATORE
GIANGREGORIO
EMANUELA
LUIGI
GAETANO
PATRIZIA
SILVIA
MIRCO
FLORA
DAMIANO
MARIA
CLAUDIO
MONICA
MARINA
MARTA
MARIA
ROSANNA
ADRIANA
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZA
PATRIZIA

17/01/1963
28/08/1965
04/01/1963
31/05/1967
16/12/1961
12/03/1958
24/10/1984
11/06/1962
12/11/1981
20/10/1978
16/09/1970
05/10/1963
03/02/1970
06/11/1968
21/07/1987
26/08/1959
20/08/1964
26/02/1962
29/03/1960
30/01/1986
(3/02/1964
18/03/1858

EE
SV
BG
NA
CL
sV
sV
=3%
NA
sV
8V
EE
sV
SV
SV
BA
cSs
FR
AL
sV
CL
sV

18,1
18

18
17,6
17,6
17,5
17,1
17

17
16,85
16,75
16,4
16,1
16
15,5
15,5
15,1
15
15
12,85
12,65
9,55

50
60
61
66
67
68
72
73
75
76
78
79
81
82
84
835
87
B8
89
™H
g2
95




